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1(s1) Practical Chinese Communication 60 7/1/2015- 12 B =
BRI 27/5/2015 Wed 7-10 pm
1(51) Sociology in Practice 60 2/1/2015- iz B B
%‘ﬁ’E'Jﬁfﬁéﬁ» 29/5/2015 Fri 7-10 pm
1(s1) Whole- person Development (Workshop) 45 3/1/2015- f[:E{H[JEJ A4 ™ T
= M ERERED (T ) 13/6/2015 Sat 2-5pm
1(s2) English for Business Communication 60 8/7/2015- éE:[ =
RS & Al 25/11/2015 Wed 7-10 pm
1(52) Social Service in Hong Kong 60 3/7/2015- 2 B A
Fﬁﬁﬁfﬁqﬁﬂ? 13/11/2015 Fri 2-5pm
2(51) Event and Programme Management 60 4/1/2016- = B -
R PRI 13/6/2016 Mon 7-10 pm
2(51) Business Mathematics & Statistics 60 6/1/2016 i HY = o
P B =R 25/5/2016 Wed 7-10 pm
2(51) Becoming a Global Citizen 60 8/1/2016- EE:[ A= EfuL
BAAH 2 A 27/5/2016 Fri 7-10 pm
2 (52) Community Resource and Network 30 4/7/2016- = B -
‘I"*Eﬁﬂjrﬁl—h’/&]’ﬁq NET 5/9/2016 Mon 7-10 pm
2(52) Social Policy Evaluation 60 6/7/2016- = g H =
ﬁﬁi@ﬁj 16/11/2016 Wed 7-10 pm
2 (52) Social Service Management 60 8/7/2016- EEF' HA= EﬁL
I 25/11/2016 Fri 7-10 pm




